JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY

TOTAL SCHOOL FEES PER GRADE LEVEL

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION
SY 2023-2024 (TENTATIVE)
ESC GRANTEE

GRADE LEVELS

PROMPT
PAYMENT RATE
(Cash Rates)

PUBLISHED RATE

INTALLMENT
PAYMENT RATE

GRADE 7 30,385.00 32,280.00 36,672.16
GRADE 8 31,315.00 33,210.00 37,692.37
GRADE 9 30,328.00 32,200.00 36,584.40
GRADE 10 31,558.00 33,430.00 37,933.71
JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY
TOTAL SCHOOL FEES PER GRADE LEVEL
JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION
SY 2023-2024 (TENTATIVE)
NON ESC GRANTEE
PROMPT
INTALLMENT

GRADE LEVELS

PAYMENT RATE
(Cash Rates)

PUBLISHED RATE

PAYMENT RATE

GRADE 7
GRADE 8
GRADE 9
GRADE 10

42,085.00
44,305.00
43,318.00
44,548.00

45,280.00
47,500.00
46,490.00
47,720.00

49,672.16
52,107.50
50,999.53
52,348.84




