JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY TOTAL SCHOOL FEES PER GRADE LEVEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION SY 2023-2024 (TENTATIVE)

ESC GRANTEE

GRADE LEVELS	PROMPT PAYMENT RATE (Cash Rates)	PUBLISHED RATE	INTALLMENT PAYMENT RATE
GRADE 7	30,385.00	32,280.00	36,672.16
GRADE 8	31,315.00	33,210.00	37,692.37
GRADE 9	30,328.00	32,200.00	36,584.40
GRADE 10	31,558.00	33,430.00	37,933.71

JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY TOTAL SCHOOL FEES PER GRADE LEVEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION SY 2023-2024 (TENTATIVE)

NON ESC GRANTEE

GRADE LEVELS	PROMPT PAYMENT RATE (Cash Rates)	PUBLISHED RATE	INTALLMENT PAYMENT RATE
GRADE 7	42,085.00	45,280.00	49,672.16
GRADE 8	44,305.00	47,500.00	52,107.50
GRADE 9	43,318.00	46,490.00	50,999.53
GRADE 10	44,548.00	47,720.00	52,348.84